Elmbrook Swim Club

Girls 6&U 25 Yard Free
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Name

Jaryszak, Rayann M
Daniel, Natalie J
Babikova, Tanya D
Schreiber, Carley
Johnson, Sidney C
Beam, Megan C
Stoll, Holly K
Morici, Sophie G
Stigler, Leanne M
Nilsson, Amanda L

Age

Girls 6&U 25 Yard Back
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Name

Jaryszak, Rayann M
Johnson, Sidney C
Schreiber, Carley
Daniel, Natalie J
Beam, Megan C
Heckert, Allison
Morici, Sophie G
Stoll, Holly K
Stigler, Leanne M
Nilsson, Amanda L

Age

6
6
6
6
5
6
6
6
5
6

Girls 6&U 25 Yard Breast

Name

Jaryszak, Rayann M
Schreiber, Carley
Heckert, Allison
Daniel, Natalie J
Beam, Megan C
Nilsson, Amanda L
Stigler, Leanne M
Johnson, Sidney C
Morici, Sophie G

Girls 6&U 25 Yard Fly
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Name

Jaryszak, Rayann M
Babikova, Tanya D
Heckert, Allison
Daniel, Natalie J
Johnson, Sidney C
Schreiber, Carley
Morici, Sophie G
Beam, Megan C

Girls 7 25 Yard Free
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Name

Siebenaller, Sam A
Baertlein, Emma A
Stigler, Lauren E
Kirkpatrick, Claudia
Krebs, Debra J
Stoll, Taylor R
Konopka, Lauren N
Wandt, Jennifer L
Steeno, Kaylee A
Campbell, Alison C
Konopka, Natalie R
Heckert, Emily
Mortensen, Emma M

Age

SEAY-WI

EBSC-WI

EBSC-WI

WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI

SEAY-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
J-HK-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI

SEAY-WI
WEST-WI
J-HK-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI

SEAY-WI
EBSC-WI
J-HK-WI

EBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI

GSSC-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
NBSC-WI
J-HK-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
J-HK-WI
SEAY-WI
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EBSC 10 & Under All-American Swim Meet, Sanction #: 2005-070WI
6/02/05, BEHS, 25 yd. pool

Results - Session 1

Team Finals Time

16.33
20.09
20.74
21.83
24.51
25.02
26.00
30.57
31.23
32.41

Team Finals Time

20.26
25.36
25.50
25.56
26.21
26.50
27.41
29.63
29.99
32.09

Team Finals Time

21.61
29.45
29.95
30.62
35.99
43.27
DQ
bQ
bQ

Team Finals Time

18.87
24.57
26.22
26.83
33.27
33.66
36.56
41.35

Team Finals Time

16.52
17.13
18.89
19.30
19.44
20.55
20.56
21.07
21.33
22.13
23.39
24.25
24.56



Elmbrook Swim Club

Shanahan, Nicole C
Dahlke, Alayna M
Knitter, Alex C
Kalupa, Sara G
Gustafson, Meredith
Sawatzke, Sydney R

Girls 7 25 Yard Back
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Girls 7 25 Yard Breast
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Name

Siebenaller, Sam A
Kirkpatrick, Claudia
Stigler, Lauren E
Baertlein, Emma A
Konopka, Natalie R
Konopka, Lauren N
Campbell, Alison C
Love, Katie M
Wandt, Jennifer L
Krebs, Debra J
Heckert, Emily
Stoll, Taylor R
Shanahan, Nicole C
Knitter, Alex C
Mortensen, Emma M
Dahlke, Alayna M
Gustafson, Meredith
Kalupa, Sara G
Sawatzke, Sydney R

Name

Siebenaller, Sam A
Stigler, Lauren E
Konopka, Lauren N
Baertlein, Emma A
Steeno, Kaylee A
Stoll, Taylor R
Love, Katie M
Heckert, Emily
Wandt, Jennifer L
Konopka, Natalie R
Shanahan, Nicole C
Dahlke, Alayna M
Sawatzke, Sydney R
Knitter, Alex C
Gustafson, Meredith

Girls 7 25 Yard Fly
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Name

Siebenaller, Sam A
Krebs, Debra J
Baertlein, Emma A
Stigler, Lauren E
Love, Katie M
Steeno, Kaylee A
Campbell, Alison C
Stoll, Taylor R
Konopka, Natalie R
Shanahan, Nicole C
Kalupa, Sara G
Mortensen, Emma M
Sawatzke, Sydney R
Gustafson, Meredith
Knitter, Alex C

Girls 8 25 Yard Free

Name

Age
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Age
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Age

LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
SHOR-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
GSSC-WI

GSSC-WI
NBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
SHOR-WI
EBSC-WI
J-HK-WI
J-HK-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
SHOR-WI
SEAY-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
GSSC-WI

GSSC-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
SHOR-WI
J-HK-WI
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
GSSC-WI
SHOR-WI
EBSC-WI

GSSC-WI
J-HK-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
SHOR-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
SEAY-WI
GSSC-WI
EBSC-WI
SHOR-WI
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25.31
25.61
26.17
26.44
28.06
31.47

Team

20.20
21.81
22.35
22.38
23.32
23.56
23.70
24.03
24.55
24.65
25.19
26.29
26.56
26.97
28.54
29.34
29.50
30.25
31.81

Team

2244
23.05
2552
26.38
2853
2958
29.69
29.73
30.46
33.24
35.09
37.86
40.83

DQ

bQ

Team

19.53
19.54
20.97
21.83
23.83
25.21
25.31
27.31
27.49
30.38
31.94
33.77
38.06
38.38

DQ

Team

6/02/05, BEHS, 25 yd. pool
Results - Session 1

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time



Elmbrook Swim Club
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Farley, Kierston R
Smith, Veronica J
Ruka, Allison M
Clausen, Natalie J
Biro, Sara J

Kramer, Carly C
Jungers, Carolyn L
Beam, Alicia K
Wahlgren, Nicole M
Madden, Skylar A
Gerum, Krista E
Flatley, Claire A
Basile, Andrea T
Durst, Amanda M
Keshemberg, Natalie
Illgen, Rachel E
Zimdars, Sydney A
Dewalt, Flynn M
Olejnik, Claire J
McCann, Erin M
Smith, Kendall T
Hren, Jackie J
Herman, Aileen N
Cernicka, Jordan J
Mertins, Marisa J
Gilchrist, Elizabeth M
Laabs, Sarah A
Barber, Allie R
Westcott, Jessica L
Bell, Crystal K
Hatem, Maria E
Hackney, Sydney L
Polacheck, Claire F
Wang, Sabrina M
Lauterbach, Claire C
Utz, ZuZu F
O'Malley, Kristina A
Morici, Olivia G

Girls 8 25 Yard Back

1
2

Name

Farley, Kierston R
Beam, Alicia K

(Girls 8 25 Yard Back)

Clausen, Natalie J
Smith, Veronica J
Ruka, Allison M
Jungers, Carolyn L
Smith, Kendall T
Gerum, Krista E
Dewalt, Flynn M
Basile, Andrea T
Hren, Jackie J
Kramer, Carly C
Durst, Amanda M
Barber, Allie R
McCann, Erin M
Illgen, Rachel E
Westcott, Jessica L
Olejnik, Claire J
Bell, Crystal K
Hatem, Maria E
Keshemberg, Natalie
Gilchrist, Elizabeth M
Lopez, Emila L
Munson, Rachel O
Zimdars, Sydney A
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Age

8
8
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WEST-WI
SHOR-WI
GSSC-WI
WEST-WI
NBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
WAM-WI
EBSC-WI
J-HK-WI
MFSC-WI
MFSC-WI
WAM-WI
WEST-WI
MFSC-WI
EBSC-WI
MFSC-WI
LAKE-WI
GSSC-WI
LAKE-WI
WAM-WI
EBSC-WI
GSSC-WI
SEAY-WI
J-HK-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
LAKE-WI

WEST-WI
WEST-WI

WEST-WI
SHOR-WI
GSSC-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
WEST-WI
MFSC-WI
LAKE-WI
MFSC-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
WAM-WI
WAM-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
MFSC-WI
GSSC-WI
SEAY-WI
WAM-WI
GSSC-WI
LAKE-WI
SHOR-WI
J-HK-WI
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15.14
15.48
16.31
16.87
16.88
16.95
17.07
17.19
17.24
17.74
18.10
18.18
18.29
18.37
18.38
18.43
18.45
18.54
18.97
19.50
19.75
19.88
20.04
20.15
20.33
20.37
20.49
20.53
20.77
20.94
21.23
21.33
21.64
23.33
24.87
27.81
29.57

DQ

Team

18.09
19.46

19.49
19.85
20.10
20.20
20.43
20.71
21.22
21.40
21.53
21.61
21.75
21.91
22.13
22.35
22.54
22.56
23.02
23.06
23.19
23.41
23.52
23.72
23.94

6/02/05, BEHS, 25 yd. pool
Results - Session 1

Finals Time



Elmbrook Swim Club

Laabs, Sarah A

Patt, Greta A
Wahlgren, Nicole M
Herman, Aileen N
O'Malley, Kristina A
Mueller, Anna M
Flatley, Claire A
Polacheck, Claire F
Utz, ZuZu F
Lauterbach, Claire C

Girls 8 25 Yard Breast
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Name

Munson, Rachel O
Jungers, Carolyn L
Biro, Sara J

Patt, Greta A
Clausen, Natalie J
Kramer, Carly C
Ruka, Allison M
Durst, Amanda M
Madden, Skylar A
Flatley, Claire A
Lopez, Emila L
Cernicka, Jordan J
Dewalt, Flynn M
Hatem, Maria E
Bell, Crystal K
Hackney, Sydney L
Mertins, Marisa J
Mueller, Anna M
Basile, Andrea T
Barber, Allie R
Olejnik, Claire J
Gilchrist, Elizabeth M
Lauterbach, Claire C
Laabs, Sarah A
Morici, Olivia G
Werking, Sarah M
Westcott, Jessica L
Keshemberg, Natalie
Polacheck, Claire F
Utz, ZuZu F
O'Malley, Kristina A
Smith, Kendall T
Hren, Jackie J
Herman, Aileen N

Girls 8 25 Yard Fly
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Name

Farley, Kierston R
Ruka, Allison M
Smith, Veronica J
Biro, Sara J
Lopez, Emila L
Illgen, Rachel E
Munson, Rachel O
Beam, Alicia K
Flatley, Claire A
Gerum, Krista E
Bell, Crystal K
Dewalt, Flynn M
Wahlgren, Nicole M
Hren, Jackie J
Smith, Kendall T
Olejnik, Claire J
Patt, Greta A
Madden, Skylar A
Mertins, Marisa J
Cernicka, Jordan J
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Age

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
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LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
SHOR-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI

SHOR-WI
SWAT-WI
NBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
GSSC-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
MFSC-WI
MFSC-WI
SEAY-WI
GSSC-WI
J-HK-WI
LAKE-WI
SHOR-WI
LAKE-WI
WAM-WI
MFSC-WI
GSSC-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
WAM-WI
WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
MFSC-WI
EBSC-WI

WEST-WI
GSSC-WI
SHOR-WI
NBSC-WI
LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
SHOR-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
GSSC-WI
MFSC-WI
EBSC-WI
MFSC-WI
WEST-WI
MFSC-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
MFSC-WI
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24.19
24.67
25.37
25.64
25.65
25.66
27.03
27.34
28.94
29.41

Team

21.02
21.02
22.55
22.74
23.59
24.34
2441
24.56
24.64
25.33
26.02
26.06
26.48
26.52
26.91
26.94
27.07
271.77
27.78
27.98
28.23
29.16
29.36
31.45
31.60
32.83
33.04
35.38
37.50
44,57
47.74

DQ
DQ

Team

16.40
18.03
18.51
19.02
19.06
19.13
19.58
20.06
20.50
21.43
21.84
22.02
22.62
22.98
23.13
23.15
23.47
23.70
24.09
24.12

6/02/05, BEHS, 25 yd. pool
Results - Session 1

Finals Time

Finals Time



Elmbrook Swim Club
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21 Herman, Aileen N 8 EBSC-WI 24.24
22 Zimdars, Sydney A 8 J-HK-WI 24.32
23 Keshemberg, Natalie 8 WAM-WI 24.63
24 Morici, Olivia G 8 LAKE-WI 25.17
25 McCann, Erin M 8 WAM-WI 25.25
26 Hackney, Sydney L 8 J-HK-WI 25.67
27 Gilchrist, ElizabethM 8 GSSC-WI 26.43
28 Polacheck, Claire F 8 WEST-WI 31.32
29 Laabs, Sarah A 8 LAKE-WI 31.68
--- O'Malley, KristinaA 8 EBSC-WI DQ
--- Wang, Sabrina M 8 EBSC-WI DQ
--- Westcott, Jessica L 8 EBSC-WI DQ
--- Mueller, Anna M 8 SHOR-WI DQ
--- Lauterbach, ClaireC 8 LAKE-WI DQ
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM
Name Age Team
1 Farley, Kierston R 8 WEST-WI  1:24.49
2 Clausen, Natalie J 8 WEST-WI 1:35.38
3 Biro, Saral 8 NBSC-WI 1:36.44
4 Smith, Veronica J 8 SHOR-WI 1:36.59
5 Lopez, Emila L 8 LAKE-WI 1:39.48
6 Durst, Amanda M 8 EBSC-WI 1:41.15
7 Jungers, Carolyn L 8 SWAT-WI  1:41.25
8 Kramer, Carly C 8 EBSC-WI 1:42.40
9 Beam, Alicia K 8 WEST-WI  1:46.60
10 Illgen, Rachel E 8 EBSC-WI 1:48.85
11 Munson, Rachel O 8 SHOR-WI 1:49.64
12 Wahlgren, Nicole M 8 EBSC-WI 1:50.84
13 Madden, Skylar A 8 WEST-WI  1:51.65
14 Patt, Greta A 8 EBSC-WI 1:52.97
15 Campbell, Alison C 7 LAKE-WI 1:55.18
16 Hackney, Sydney L 8 J-HK-WI 1:55.25
17 Love, Katie M 7 SHOR-WI 1:55.27
18 Krebs, DebraJ 7 J-HK-WI 1:55.88
19 Babikova, Tanya D 6 EBSC-WI 1:57.20
20 Hatem, Maria E 8 SEAY-WI 1:58.97
21 Konopka, Lauren N 7 SWAT-WI  1:58.99
22 Cernicka, Jordan J 8 MFSC-WI 1:59.13
23 Mertins, Marisa J 8 LAKE-WI 1:59.89
24 Heckert, Emily 7 J-HK-WI 2:02.33
25 Steeno, Kaylee A 7 SWAT-WI  2:02.66
26 Morici, Olivia G 8 LAKE-WI 2:04.03
27 McCann, Erin M 8 WAM-WI 2:06.28
28 Wandt, Jennifer L 7 EBSC-WI 2:07.39
29 Wang, Sabrina M 8 EBSC-WI 2:30.59
--- Kalupa, Sara G 7 EBSC-WI DQ
--- Gerum, Krista E 8 WEST-WI DQ
--- Basile, Andrea T 8 LAKE-WI DQ
--- Mueller, Anna M 8 SHOR-WI DQ
--- Heckert, Allison 6 J-HK-WI DQ

Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Team

1 WEST-WI
Clausen, Natalie J 8
Baertlein, Emma A 7
2 GSSC-WI
Ruka, Allison M 8
Bell, Crystal K 8
3 EBSC-WI
Kramer, Carly C 8
Durst, Amanda M 8
4 SWAT-WI
Jungers, Carolyn L 8
Steeno, Kaylee A 7
5 LAKE-WI
Morici, Olivia G 8
Lopez, EmilaL 8
6 WEST-WI

Relay Finals Time

A 1:12.80
Madden, Skylar A 8
Farley, Kierston R 8
A 1:16.16
Gilchrist, Elizabeth M 8
Siebenaller, Sam A 7
A 1:18.61
Wahlgren, Nicole M 8
Flatley, Claire A 8

A 1:20.23
Stigler, Lauren E 7
Konopka, Natalie R 7
A 1:21.26
Basile, Andrea T 8
Mertins, Marisa J 8

B 1:21.98

6/02/05, BEHS, 25 yd. pool
Results - Session 1

Finals Time



Elmbrook Swim Club

Beam, Alicia K 8
Smith, Kendall T 8

7 MFSC-WI
Olejnik, Claire J 8
Hren, Jackie J 8

8 J-HK-WI
Hackney, Sydney L 8
Heckert, Allison 6
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Gerum, Krista E 8
Polacheck, Claire F 8
A 1:25.19
Dewalt, Flynn M 8
Cernicka, Jordan J 8
A 1:27.63
Heckert, Emily 7
Krebs, Debra J 7

(Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay)

9 SHOR-WI

Smith, Veronica J 8
Knitter, Alex C 7

10 EBSC-WI
Wang, Sabrina M 8
Iligen, Rachel E 8

11 LAKE-WI
Laabs, Sarah A 8
Shanahan, Nicole C 7

12 LAKE-WI
Johnson, Sidney C 6
Stoll, Holly K 6

13 EBSC-WI
Gustafson, Meredith A
O'Malley, Kristina A 8

A 1:27.89
Munson, Rachel O 8
Love, Katie M 7

B 1:28.59
Herman, Aileen N 8
Wandt, Jennifer L 7

B 1:34.31
Stoll, Taylor R 7
Campbell, Alison C 7
o 1:46.31
Lauterbach, Claire C 8
Utz, ZuZuF 8

D 1:53.24
Kalupa, Sara G 7
Westcott, Jessica L 8

Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay
Team Relay Finals Time

1 EBSC-WI
Kramer, Carly C 8
Illgen, Rachel E 8
2 WEST-WI
Clausen, Natalie J 8
Gerum, Krista E 8
3 GSSC-WI
Gilchrist, Elizabeth M 8
Ruka, Allison M 8
4 WEST-WI
Smith, Kendall T 8
Baertlein, Emma A 7
5 SWAT-WI
Konopka, Lauren N 7
Stigler, Lauren E 7
6 LAKE-WI
Basile, Andrea T 8
Lopez, EmilaL 8
7 SHOR-WI
Smith, Veronica J 8
Love, Katie M 7
8 J-HK-WI
Zimdars, Sydney A 8
Krebs, Debra J 7
9 EBSC-WI
Wandt, Jennifer L 7
Flatley, Claire A 8
10 LAKE-WI
Laabs, Sarah A 8
Campbell, Alison C 7
11 EBSC-WI
Werking, Rachel J 8
Daniel, Natalie J 6
--- MFSC-WI
Dewalt, Flynn M 8
Hren, Jackie J 8
--- EBSC-WI
Gustafson, Meredith A
O'Malley, Kristina A 8

Boys 6&U 25 Yard Free

A 1:23.12
Durst, Amanda M 8
Wahlgren, Nicole M 8
A 1:24.88
Farley, Kierston R 8
Madden, Skylar A 8
A 1:25.01
Siebenaller, Sam A 7
Bell, Crystal K 8

B 1:30.84
Schreiber, Carley 6
Beam, Alicia K 8

A 1:30.97
Jungers, Carolyn L 8
Steeno, Kaylee A 7

A 1:33.52
Mertins, Marisa J 8
Morici, OliviaG 8

A 1:33.57
Munson, Rachel O 8
Knitter, Alex C 7

A 1:33.82
Hackney, Sydney L 8
Heckert, Emily 7

B 1:37.67
Patt, Greta A 8
Werking, Sarah M 8

B 1:43.71
Shanahan, Nicole C 7
Stoll, Taylor R 7

C 1:53.75
Babikova, Tanya D 6
Herman, Aileen N 8
A DQ
Cernicka, Jordan J 8
Olejnik, Claire J 8

D DQ
Kalupa, Sara G 7
Westcott, Jessica L 8

6/02/05, BEHS, 25 yd. pool
Results - Session 1



Elmbrook Swim Club

U WN

Name

Farrell, Conrad S
Gerum, Erik D
Morici, Sammy J
Ragland, Jack H
Kulinski, Bryce P
Kulinski, Bradly R

Boys 6&U 25 Yard Back

DU WN P

Name

Farrell, Conrad S
Morici, Sammy J
Gerum, Erik D
Kulinski, Bryce P
Ragland, Jack H
Kulinski, Bradly R

Boys 6&U 25 Yard Breast

1

Boys 6&U 25 Yard Fly

1

Name

Kulinski, Bryce P

Name

Farrell, Conrad S
Kulinski, Bradly R

Boys 7 25 Yard Free

U WN B

Name

Budde, Drew D
Korabelnikov, Tomer
Lee, Jonathan J
Wasserman, lan T
Fehr, Thomas M
Bhatt, Suchir

Boys 7 25 Yard Back

DU WN -

Name

Budde, Drew D
Wasserman, lan T
Fehr, Thomas M
Korabelnikov, Tomer
Bhatt, Suchir

Lee, Jonathan J

Boys 7 25 Yard Breast

1

Name

Budde, Drew D
Korabelnikov, Tomer
Fehr, Thomas M
Bhatt, Suchir

Boys 7 25 Yard Fly

aa b wN e

Name

Budde, Drew D
Korabelnikov, Tomer
Wasserman, lan T
Lee, Jonathan J

Fehr, Thomas M
Bhatt, Suchir

Age

5

Age

6
5

Age

;
7
7
2
7
7

Age

Age

7
2
7
7

Age

NN NN~

WEST-WI
WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
GSSC-WI
NSSC-WI
NSSC-WI

WEST-WI
LAKE-WI
WEST-WI
NSSC-WI
GSSC-WI
NSSC-WI

NSSC-WI

WEST-WI
NSSC-WI

LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
SHOR-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI

LAKE-WI
SHOR-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI

LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI

LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
SHOR-WI
EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
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Team

22.62
31.44
33.70
37.51
42.18
44,51

Team

25.23
29.51
31.62
36.15
36.70
51.14

Team

50.11

Team

32.27
DQ

Team

19.61
21.54
22.87
22.97
26.97
31.27

Team

23.77
24.31
26.40
27.28
30.58
35.00

Team

30.85
DQ

bQ

Team

24.98
27.61
31.02
38.28
48.42

DQ

6/02/05, BEHS, 25 yd. pool
Results - Session 1

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time

Finals Time



Elm

brook Swim Club

Boys 8 25 Yard Free

O~NO O~ WN PR

Name

Van Cleave, Kevin J
Larkin, Alex P
Chamberlain, Tommy
Roller, Allen J
Makowski, Madison
Knigge, Ty

Borland, Drew A
Meitz, Kristjan C
Duncan, Drew F
Johnson, Kavanaugh
Perry, Michael R
Kaye, Sawyer N
Prihoda, Mark E
Jefferson, Nick T
Lee, Daniel H
Everson, Ben M
Shuart, Noah S
Domitrz, Steven F

Boys 8 25 Yard Back

OO ~NOOOThWNPE

Name

Roller, Allen J
Larkin, Alex P
Makowski, Madison
Meitz, Kristjan C
Chamberlain, Tommy
Perry, Michael R
Borland, Drew A
Kaye, Sawyer N
Duncan, Drew F
Jefferson, Nick T
Johnson, Kavanaugh
Lee, Daniel H
Shuart, Noah S
Domitrz, Steven F
Prihoda, Mark E
Everson, Ben M

Boys 8 25 Yard Breast

O WO ~NOOU A~ WNPE

[N

(Boy

Name

Van Cleave, KevinJ
Knigge, Ty
Chamberlain, Tommy
Duncan, Drew F
Borland, Drew A
Jefferson, Nick T
Kaye, Sawyer N
Lee, Daniel H
Prihoda, Mark E
Everson, Ben M
Shuart, Noah S

s 8 25 Yard Breast)

Johnson, Kavanaugh

Boys 8 25 Yard Fly

Name

Roller, Allen J

Van Cleave, Kevin J
Meitz, Kristjan C
Makowski, Madison
Knigge, Ty
Borland, Drew A

Age

8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

Age

Age

00 0O 0O 00O 0O CO 0O CO 0O 0O

Age

0O 00 00 0O O

EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
SHOR-WI
LAKE-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
EBSC-WI
SHOR-WI
SHOR-WI
SEAY-WI
EBSC-WI
GSSC-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI

LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
SHOR-WI
SHOR-WI
SWAT-WI
SEAY-WI
EBSC-WI
GSSC-WI
SHOR-WI
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
SWAT-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI

EBSC-WI
WEST-WI
SHOR-WI
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI
GSSC-WI
SEAY-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
EBSC-WI
SWAT-WI

SHOR-WI

LAKE-WI
EBSC-WI

WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
WEST-WI
SWAT-WI
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EBSC 10 & Under All-American Swim Meet, Sanction #: 2005-070WI
6/02/05, BEHS, 25 yd. pool

Results - Session 1

Team Finals Time

16.84
16.88
17.06
17.23
18.37
18.85
20.24
20.70
21.13
22.32
24.09
24.88
25.51
25.73
27.03
31.00
32.64
34.73

Team Finals Time

20.08
2151
21.59
22.15
22.69
22.79
23.48
25.85
26.58
26.95
27.96
28.55
32.66
35.13
35.56
36.67

Team Finals Time

22.34
23.31
24.24
25.97
29.87
30.17
30.20
32.20
35.20
42.52

DQ

DQ

Team Finals Time

18.84
19.08
19.94
22.82
23.33
23.79



Elmbrook Swim Club
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7 Chamberlain, Tommy 8 SHOR-WI 25.33
8 Kaye, Sawyer N 8 SEAY-WI 30.95
9 Johnson, Kavanaugh 8 SHOR-WI 38.13
10 Jefferson, Nick T 8 GSSC-WI 39.45
11 Prihoda, Mark E 8 EBSC-WI 40.08
12 Everson, Ben M 8 EBSC-WI 50.25
--- Larkin, Alex P 8 EBSC-WI DQ
--- Perry, Michael R 8 SHOR-WI DQ
--- Lee, Daniel H 8 EBSC-WI DQ
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Name Age Team
Roller, Allen J LAKE-WI  1:38.01
Larkin, Alex P EBSC-WI 1:38.31
Van Cleave, Kevin J EBSC-WI 1:40.40
Knigge, Ty WEST-WI 1:49.16

Duncan, Drew F EBSC-WI 2:03.70
Wasserman, lan T SHOR-WI 2:20.78
Lee, Jonathan J EBSC-WI 2:30.76
Meitz, Kristjan C WEST-WI DQ
Perry, Michael R SHOR-WI DQ

O~NO U~ WN PR

8
8
8
8
Makowski, Madison 8 SWAT-WI  1:53.09
8
7
7
8
8

Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Team Relay Finals Time
1 EBSC-WI A 1:22.47
Larkin, Alex P 8 Van Cleave, Kevin J 8
Duncan, Drew F 8 Korabelnikov, Tomer 7
2 SHOR-WI A 1:28.59
Chamberlain, Tommy S Johnson, Kavanaugh C
Perry, Michael R 8 Wasserman, lan T 7
3 WEST-WI A 1:33.53
Knigge, Ty 8 Meitz, Kristjan C 8
Farrell, Conrad S 6 Fehr, Thomas M 7
4 SWAT-WI A 1:52.01
Borland, Drew A 8 Shuart, Noah S 8
Domitrz, Steven F 8 Makowski, Madison N
5 EBSC-WI B 1:54.44
Lee, Jonathan J 7 Everson, Ben M 8
Lee, Daniel H 8 Prihoda, Mark E 8

Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay Finals Time

1 EBSC-WI A 1:34.64
Lee, Jonathan J 7 Van Cleave, Kevin J 8
Larkin, Alex P 8 Duncan, Drew F 8

2 SHOR-WI A 1:44.20
Perry, Michael R 8 Chamberlain, Tommy S
Wasserman, lan T 7 Johnson, Kavanaugh C

3 WEST-WI A 1:45.70
Fehr, Thomas M 7 Knigge, Ty 8
Meitz, Kristjan C 8 Gerum, Erik D 6

4 EBSC-WI B 2:01.24
Lee, Daniel H8 Prihoda, Mark E 8
Korabelnikov, Tomer 7 Everson, Ben M 8

5 SWAT-WI A 2:04.45
Borland, Drew A 8 Shuart, Noah S 8

Makowski, Madison N Domitrz, Steven F 8

6/02/05, BEHS, 25 yd. pool
Results - Session 1

Finals Time



